Radiometrix Ltd   DX series control boards                                                                           page 1
Range of Features
 Programmable 16 bit address
 1 relay to control mains powered devices rated up to 8A, 250VAC/30VDC
 Visual indication of valid code received and active relays
 RF module range testing
 Momentary, Latched outputs
 Setup is simple as Plug-and-Play

Each command sequence must end with a carriage return (ascii 13)
Radiometrix Ltd   DX series control boards                                                                           page 4
Ordering Information
Part No. Version Frequency band
DXR-173.250-RX1 RX1 fitted decoder 173.250MHz
DXT-173.250-TX1 TX1 fitted encoder 173.250MHz
DXR-434.650-NRX2B NRX2B fitted decoder 434.650MHz
DXT-434.650-NTX2B NTX2B fitted encoder 434.650MHz
DXR-433-RX2A RX2A fitted decoder 433.92MHz
DXT-433-TX2A TX2A fitted encoder 433.92MHz
DXR-869-RX3A RX3A fitted decoder 869.85MHz
DXT-869-TX3B TX3B fitted encoder 869.85MHz
DX series encoder and decoder boards can be supplied with any SIL pinout transmitters (TX1, NTX2,
TX2A, TX3A, TX3B etc.) and receivers (NRX1, NRX2, RX2A, RX2G, RX3A, RX3G, WRX2, RX2B)
Radiometrix Ltd   DX series control boards                                                                           page 5